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Anlage
Am Geil3bihl, 66976 Rodalben
T 06331/10624

Sportwart/in
Jordan, Matthias
matthias_jordan@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schneider, Maximilian
T 0178 2097055 maximilian.s.schneider@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Kupper, Roland
T 01520 2676962 roland.kupper@gmx.de
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Herren 70 Doppel 1 SG
MF: Helmut Steinbacher; T 06331 10646
m 0172 6869628; ursula-steinbacher@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

7
8
9

Lickteig, Ludwig

Zirkel, Lothar

(SG mit ESV TA Pirmasens )
Keitel, Willi

(SG mit ESV TA Pirmasens )
Berg, Klaus

Kupper, Roland

Utzig, Bodo

(SG mit ESV TA Pirmasens )
Hoffmann, Manfred

Jordan, Joachim

Kupper, Kurt

10 Sappok, Hans
11 Brodel, Kurt
12 Steinbacher, Helmut

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15006122
15006356

14805769

14350156
14702060
15106003

15405293
15205707
15105809
15205824
15205598
15105982

LK

LK15,7
LK19,2

LK20,0

LK20,2
LK20,5
LK22,4

LK22,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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